
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 11 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71051271 10PSSDA 23.07 7.90 182.25

71051300 P13 - (67168) POH - CONTAINER YARD 1 NORTH 1 MIDDLE 10PSSDA 23.11 7.90 182.57

71051324 P13 - (88222) Kemah Crossing Sec 3 5PSSDB 22.97 6.20 142.41

71051335 P13 - (82564) Pedregal 6 7PSSDB 23.16 4.30 99.59

71051340 P13 - (67168) POH - CONTAINER YARD 1 NORTH 1 MIDDLE 10PSSDA 23.08 7.90 182.33

71051359 P13 - (88222) Kemah Crossing Sec 3 5PSSDB 23.07 6.20 143.03

71051374 P13 - (88222) Kemah Crossing Sec 3 5PSSDB 23.05 6.20 142.91

71051381 P13 - (86563) WESTLAND RANCH SEC 2 & MAGNOLIA BAYOU DR 7PSSDB 23.14 4.90 113.39

71051389 P13 - (69536) IL Texas Pearland K-8 5PSSDB 22.86 4.90 112.01

71051406 P13 - (81656) Beachside Village Sec 9 7PSSDB 23.01 10.50 241.60

71051424 P13 - (88222) Kemah Crossing Sec 3 5PSSDB 23.07 6.20 143.03

50.00

1735.12

5% -86.76

SUBTOTAL 1648.36

-$330.72

TOTAL $1317.64

Settlement
of payment

Fernando Amado 9/8/2023

R000423

94

D134

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (67168) POH - CONTAINER YARD 1 NORTH 1 MIDDLE

Bonus

Fuel
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